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VBET League
2023/24 20th round, Match #159

Friday, 09.03.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C. Spectators: 532

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

33 Klishchuk Andrii
25 Bandeira
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo (C)
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
8 Bizimana Djihad
9 Sosah Daniel
14 Lunov Maksym
80 Prince

Substitutes
1 Khoma Bohdan
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
39 Saintini Natanaël, Ruben
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
22 Vakulko Yurii
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
78 Kozhushko Oleh
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
24 Prokopenko Yehor
37 Dubko Valerii
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
2 Karas Danylo
9 Medynskyi Ihor
17 Chernenko Ruslan
4 Moroz Taras
10 Slobodian Oleh (C)
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
5 Osman Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
14 Chernov Oleksandr
25 Hrusha Vitalii
55 Sukhanov Serhii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
11 Hryso Maksym
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
34 Vovkun Artem
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 20th round, Match #159
Friday, 09.03.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C. Spectators: 532

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
38' 4 Moroz Taras

11 Tatarkov Mykyta
22 Vakulko Yurii 46'

51' 4 Moroz Taras
19 Kosovskyi Serhii

21 Kuzyk Denys 57'

14 Lunov Maksym
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor 65'

68' 3 Pryimak Vladyslav

71' 2 Karas Danylo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

71' 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

80 Prince
78 Kozhushko Oleh 71'

47 Tverdokhlib Yehor 71'

81' 17 Chernenko Ruslan
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen

81' 10 Slobodian Oleh
55 Sukhanov Serhii

21 Kuzyk Denys
7 Poniedielnik Andrii 87'

9 Sosah Daniel
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 87'

90+4' 24 Prokopenko Yehor
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